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At, Under, To, Thanks to Quiz

1. Employers may rotate duties _____ give staff wider experience.

A. Thanks to
B. Under
C. At
D. To

2. His vivid touch added salt _____ the story.

A. At
B. Thanks to
C. To
D. Under

3. The company ran into trouble when it tried _____ expand too quickly.

A. Thanks to
B. Under
C. To
D. At

4. Prices are, I apprehend, inclined _____ rise.

A. To
B. Under
C. At
D. Thanks to

5. The convalescent child penned up in the house was yearning _____ go out and play with his
brothers.

A. Thanks to
B. Under
C. At
D. To

6. My father was a genius _____ storytelling.
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A. At
B. Thanks to
C. Under
D. To

7. The eggs of these fish adhere _____ plant leaves.

A. To
B. Under
C. At
D. Thanks to

8. I guess we'll have _____ wait a few more minutes.

A. Thanks to
B. Under
C. To
D. At

9. He resisted pressure _____ resign.

A. Under
B. At
C. To
D. Thanks to

10. The bombing was supposed _____ bring the country to its knees.

A. At
B. Thanks to
C. To
D. Under
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. C

3. C

4. A

5. D

6. A

7. A

8. C

9. C

10. C


